CTTA Summer Trials 2022 Rnd#5 (CowCreek) - Bobby Reece

Place Rider
1 Ted Landry
2 Areg Harutyunyan
3 Lowell Campbell
4  Rebekah Montoya
5 Tandi Remy
6  Gunner Remy
7  Paulo Montoya
1 Simon Lague
2 John Armour
3  Peter Murray
4 Mitch Ely
5  Phil Seed
6  John Penner
7 Vernie Ogden
8 Alex Montoya
NC Bradyn Miller
NC Steven Hetzl
NC Ben Dalgleish
1 Joe Mohrfeld
2 Ryan Burwell
3  Craig Darcy
1 Charles Covill
2  Cory Reece
3 Neil King
1 BJ Miller
2 Daniel Hunt
3 Manuel Remy
4  Oscar Castellano
NC Bobby Reece
NC Ron Hensley
1 Carson Reece
2  Beniji Dalgleish

Class

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Master
Master

Points
12
15
25
28
29
30

DNF

14
16
26
26
26
30
34
54
DNF
DNF

23
34
40

15
23
25

12
25
31
32
36

13
17
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Tie Breakers

1's 2's 3's
1 0
2 5
2 1
0 2
2 1
1 5
1 1
5 4
3 0
6 2
4 4
3 4
1 2
2 2
7 0
2 1
5 0
4 2
3
5 1
3 2
4 0
2 1
3 3
4 2
0 2
1 3
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Points / Loop
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18
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Series Pts
30
25
21
18
16
15
0

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13

30
25
21

30
25
21

30
25
21
18

30
25



